
PA Code Time stamp
Price 

Type

Continuous 

Forward
Description Differential Basis Start date End Date Unit Category Frequency

PA0016986 0 8 0 Doba North Sea Dated
27-Nov-

2015

08-Aug-

2016
USD/bl ->Crude->West Africa Daily

PA0016986 0 3 0 Doba North Sea Dated
27-Nov-

2015

08-Aug-

2016
USD/bl ->Crude->West Africa Daily

Changes to Argus West Africa Oil effective 8 August 2016

Argus is stopping the following codes in the Argus West Africa Oil data module. The last date they will be in the DWAFO module in the DWAFO folder on ftp.argusmedia.com will be 8 

August 2016.

1 of 1 Questions should be sent to datahelp@argusmedia.com  


